

## Nevada's Experience Strategy Associates and E+ Productions Awarded 9 Pinnacle Awards, 13 Honors for COVID campaigns

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, USA, November 5, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Public Relations Society of America (PRSA) Las Vegas Valley Chapter held its 25th annual Pinnacle Awards on Thursday, Nov. 4th and awarded Experience Strategy Associates, Entertainment Plus Productions and their partners in their recent COVID-19 community activations including the Honorable Steve Sisolak, Governor of Nevada, the Nevada COVID-19 Task Force and Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center with 13 awards in total, including 7 Pinnacle Awards for the Nevada Covid Trace launch activation and 2 Pinnacle Awards for Santa Claus's COVID-19 Vaccine In Time For Christmas. PRSA is a leading national organization that services the professional communications community.



Las Vegas performers pose at the Nevada Governor's Mansion along side Nevada Governor Steve Sisolak and First Lady Kathy Sisolak, organized by Greg Chase of Experience Strategy Associates and Douglas Johnson of E+ Productions.

In October 2020, Greg Chase, Founder of Experience Strategy Associates and Douglas Johnson, President and Executive Producer of E+ Productions partnered with Nevada Governor Steve Sisolak and the Nevada COVID-19 Task Force to help encourage more Nevadans to download and use the state's COVID Trace contact tracing app. This innovative activation across the state helped increase the number of downloads over 5 times the prior daily average to keep our communities safe. "I am so proud of the team effort that went into the successful COVID Trace launch and I am glad to see those efforts recognized and honored by the Las Vegas Chapter of the Public Relations Society of America," said Nevada Governor Steve Sisolak. "I am grateful for the efforts to educate and inform the public about COVID-19, masking, COVID Trace and the critical role of vaccinations play in our State's recovery."

Knowing there was additional opportunity with the first distribution of the COVID-19 vaccine in December 2020, ESA, and E+ Productions partnered with Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center in Las Vegas to ensure Santa Claus received his vaccine in time to carry out his annual duties for Christmas. This campaign quickly drew national and international attention with TMZ releasing the first exclusive story of Santa receiving his vaccine.

Prior to these honors, Greg and Doug have been awarded over 21 national awards for additional volunteer COVID-19 campaigns they have led across the country to help the fight against the COVID-19 pandemic.

## About ESA

Experience Strategy Associates is a Las Vegas-based consulting group focused on helping organizations unlock potential & revenue through designing innovative brand & product strategies, customer insights, experience design & customer service culture training and development. Most recently, ESA



Santa Receives His COVID-19 Vaccine at Southern Hills Hospital & Medical Center Before His Upcoming Christmas Duties

has been actively engaged in supporting the local Las Vegas community in the fight against COVID-19.

## About Entertainment Plus Productions



I am grateful for the efforts to educate and inform the public about COVID-19, masking, COVID Trace and the critical role of vaccinations play in our State's recovery."

Nevada Governor Steve Sisolak E+ Productions ENTERTAINMENT AND SO MUCH MORE... ENTERTAINMENT PLUS PRODUCTIONS is an award-winning, full-scale production company that provides entertainment, along with a full suite of production and design services. From intimate to epic, we create in the world of live events, television, film, continuous shows on land or sea, and any other realm requiring a generous serving of WOW. We are fun-loving, outrageous, over-the-top creatives who were born thinking outside the box. We are also a team who gets the job done on time, on budget, and all within an environment of mutual respect, inclusivity, and love for this artform.

## Experience Strategy Associates +1 7024393222 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/555597580

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.